

DIHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
SISYA MOJENAWADI SADAK TO
SISYA MUSHARRI-TOLA.

R. W. D. KATHAR- **DIVISION**

BARAR- **SUB-DIVISION**

NO-2330

WEASUREMENT BOOK

Isd on A/c bill
Abstract of cost

21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land — E.I.					
0.28 Hect. A.V.T. M.B.P. — ①					
@ 72697.86/Hect — Rs.					20355.00
② Dismantling of cross drainage works — E.I.					
1.62 m ² A.V.T. M.B.P. — ①					
@ 658.99/m ² — Rs.					1067.00
③ Dismantling of existing structure — E.I.					
61.38 m ² A.V.T. M.B.P. — ②					
@ 314.04/m ² — Rs.					19275.00
④ Removing all types of					
H.P. — E.I.					
10.00 m ² A.V.T. M.B.P. — ②					
@ 336.35/m ² — Rs.					3364.00
⑤ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — E.I.					
852.60 m ² A.V.T. M.B.P. — ⑫					
@ 259.53/m ² — Rs.					221326.00
⑥ Excavation for road way in soil — E.I.					
25.00 m ² A.V.T. M.B.P. — ⑥					
@ 103.85/m ² — Rs.					2596.00
⑦ Construction of USB with metal — E.I.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(41) Painting on parapet wall — E.I.					
24.73 m ² O.V. 7.4 B.P. (6)					
@ 127.28 / m ² — PS.					3155.00
(42) Plaster drainage spouts complete — E.I.					
4.0 Nos O.V. 7.4 B.P. (6)					
@ 1100.33 / each — PS.					4401.00
					69957.16
					PS. 69958.63.00
Add 18 V. GST (4) PS.					1259229.20
					1259255.00
Add 1% C.E.S.S. (4) PS.					69957.20
					69959.00
					PS. 8325077.00

Add 10% S. fee (4) PS.					75017.00
					80744.00
					8399919.20
					PS. 8415821.00
less 0.55% below (4) PS.					495602.00
					49653.00
					PS. 8366168.00
					PS. 8350359.20

5/19/24
5/17/24
5/03/24
JE

Continuation